© oo N o o B0 L0 N -

Contents

List of lllustrations
Acknowledgements

Introduction

What This Book Is About

The Lone Practice of Science

How Invention Accelerated Evolution

Gaia and Its Consequences

Climate Science

Can We Stop Climate Change?

The Evolution of the City

Myths of Environmentalism, and Their Consequences
Human Nature and Tribalism

So What Was It All About?

Appendix: Transcriptions of letters from
W D. Hamilton and J. Maynard Smith

Further Reading

Index

Xi
Xiii

XV

18
43
75
85
104
1x1
124
142
154

171
175
177



