## Contents

	List of Illustrations	xi
	Acknowledgements	xiii
	Introduction	xv
I	What This Book Is About	I
2	The Lone Practice of Science	18
3	How Invention Accelerated Evolution	43
4	Gaia and Its Consequences	75
5	Climate Science	85
6	Can We Stop Climate Change?	104
7	The Evolution of the City	112
8	Myths of Environmentalism, and Their Consequences	124
9	Human Nature and Tribalism	142
10	So What Was It All About?	154
	Appendix: Transcriptions of letters from	
	W. D. Hamilton and J. Maynard Smith	171
	Further Reading	175
	Index	177